SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIVERSITY OF SANSKRIT, KALADY

No. EA/5158/SSUS/2019(1) Dated:29.03.2021
Notification

Sub: Conduct of practical examination for third, fourth and fifth semester BA (Music) Degree
- reg.
Ref: Request received from the Head of Department dated 20.03.2021
In continuation to the above reference, it is hereby notified that the following practical

examinations (Regular /Supplementary) for third, fourth and fifth semester BA (Music)
Degree will be conducted at the department as detailed below:

Third semester BA Music, October 2020 .
Date/Day Course code Name of Paper
08.04.2021, Thursday I C 127MuV - Violin Practical III
09.04.2021, Friday
21.04.2021, Wednesday IIIB113 Mu Kritis and Varnams I
22.04.2021, Thursday :
23.04.2021, Friday IC127MuM Mridangam Practical III

Fourth semester BA Music, April 2020 (Supplementary)

Date/Day Course code Name of Paper
08.04.2021, Thursday IVC128MuV .. | Violin Practical IV

Fifth semester BA Music, October 2020

Date/Day Course code - Name of Paper
12.04.2021, Monday VB115 Mu Kritis and Varnams II
13.04.2021, Tuesday

15.04.2021, Thursday VB116Mu Kritis and Varnams III
16.04.2021, Friday

19.04.2021, Monday VB118Mu Manodharma Sangitam I
20.04.2021, Tuesday

Time 9.30 AM onwards
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